
African and African Diaspora Studies Courses for Major/Minor/Certificate Programs 

Childhood and Adolescent Studies Certificate 

314: The School in African American Life
451 Rites of Passage in Black Societies 

545 Raising Children, "Race-ing" Children 

Comparative Ethnic Studies Major/Certificate 

100 Black Reality: Survey of African-American Society (HU, CD} 
102 Survey of African-American Literature {HU, CD) 
111 Introduction to African-American History to 1865 (HU, CD) 
112 Introduction to African-American History, 1865 to the Present (HU, CD) 
121 Introduction to African-American Politics 
125 Economics of Black Community (SS, CD) 
163 African-American Concept of Self 
205 The Poetry of African, African-American and Caribbean Writers (HU, CD)* 
210 The African-American Novel (HU, CD) 
215 Introduction to Black Social and Cultural Traditions (SS, CD)* 
228 Introduction to Black Political Economy (SS, CD) t 
235 African Americans and South Africa (HU)* 
250 Black Women and White Women in the Contemporary United States (SS) 
261 Survey of African-American Political Philosophy (HU, CD) 
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism (SS, CD) 
300 Urban Violence 
312 The Church in African-American Life 
314 The Schoo! in African-American Life (HU, CD) 
319 African-American Urban History 

321 Black Workers in the 21st Century:!: 

322 Order and Disorder: The Quest for Social Justice 
326 Economic Problems of Black Business:!: 

334 Survey of Black American and Black Brazilian Societies* 
341 Black Politics and City Government 
344 Global Black Social Movements* 
350 The B!ack Family 
351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora* 
369 Black Images and Mass Media 
372 African Literary Movements: The Harlem Renaissance 
402 Black Personality Development 
411 Change in African-American Communities 
412 Blacks in the United States Constitution 
414 The Black Woman in America, Africa, and the Caribbean* 
416 Race and Social Justice in the United States 
417 Race, Class and Gender in Southern Africa* 
418 Race, Class and Gender in Latin America and the Caribbean* 
420 The Political Economy of Slavery 
450 Cultural Transmissions: Black Africa and Black America* 

320 Black Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean* 451 Rites of Passage in Black Societies* 
* Does not count toward certificate.
:i: Counts only toward the certificate.

Cultures and Communities Certificate 

100 Black Reality: Survey of African-American Society (HU, CD) 
102 Survey of African-American Literature (HU, CD) 
111 Introduction to African-American History to 1865 (HU, CD) 
112 Introduction to African-American History, 1865 to the Present (HU, CD) 
125 Economics of Black Community (SS, CD} 
192 First-Year Seminar {Topic: African American Life Stories) 
193 First-Year Seminar (Topic: Race in Popular Culture) 

205 The Poetry of African, African-American and Caribbean Writers (HU, CD) 
210 The African-American Novel (HU, CD) 
215 Introduction to Black Social and Cultural Traditions (SS, CD) 
228 Introduction to Black Political Economy {SS, CD) 
250 Black Women and White Women in the Contemporary United States (SS) 
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism {SS, CD) 
314 The School in African-American Life (HU, CD) 

Ethics, Values, and Society Certificate 

261 Survey of African-American Political Philosophy {HU, CD) 
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism {SS, CD) 
329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 

329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 

341 Black Politics and City Government 
351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora 
416 Race and Social Justice in the United States 

Global Health Certificate 

351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora 

Global Studies Major/Minor 

232 Survey of African Societies and Cultures (SS) 
300 Urban Violence 
311 African Religious Thought and Social Organizations 
320 Black Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean 

329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 
351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora 
450 Cultural Transmissions: Black Africa and Black America 
565 Topics in African and African Diaspora Studies: (with approved subtitle)* 

* Does not count toward major.

International Studies Major/Minor 

232 Survey of African Societies and Cultures (SS) 
311 African Religious Thought and Social Organizations 
320 Black Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean 
325 Africa China Relations 
329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 
334 Survey of Black American and Black Brazilian Societies 
344 Global Black Social Movements 

352 Extended Families in Black Societies 
362 Philosophy and Thought in Africa and the Diaspora l l  
414 The Black Woman in America, Africa and the Caribbean 
418 Race, Class and Gender in Latin America and the Caribbean 
420 The Political Economy of Slavery 
565 Topics in African and African Diaspora Studies: {with approved subtitle) 

Latin American and Caribbean Studies Major/Certificate 

205 The Poetry of African, African-American, and Caribbean Writers* 
311 African Religious Thought and Social Organizations* 
320 Black Cultures of Latin America and the Caribbean 

414 The Black Woman in America, Africa and the Caribbean 
418 Race, Class and Gender in Latin America and the Caribbean 
414 The Black Woman in America, Africa and the Caribbean 

* Does not count toward major.




